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Position

City Manager

Police Chief

Police Sergeant

Public Works Director
Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Fire Chief

City Librarian

Police Officer
Administrative Services Manager
Police Officer
Recreation Director
Records Clerk

Police Officer

Police Officer

Lead Foreman

Lead Fleet Mechanic
Police Officer
Maintenance Worker |
Accounting Technician Il
Assistant City Manager
Fleet Mechanic
Accounting Manager
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Library Technician
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker I

Accounting Technician |

Other Positions Held City
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland

Department
Administration

Police Department

Police Department

Public Works Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Fire Department

Library

Police Department
Administration

Police Department
Recreation Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Police Department

Public Works Department
Administration
Administration

Public Works Department
Administration

Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Library

Public Works Department
Public Works Department

Administration

Total Wages

$138,065
$121,176
$118,649
$111,957
$105,213
$99,345
$99,289
$95,097
$94,925
$83,118
$81,183
$80,448
$77,888
$76,002
$73,610
$70,559
$70,396
$67,017
$66,112
$64,616
$62,076
$61,083
$54,350
$53,943
$52,255
$51,740
$51,243
$49,145
$48,293
$47,247
$45,767



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Library Technician
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Police Officer
Children's Librarian

Police Officer

Community Services Officer

Maintenance Worker |
Records Clerk
Administrative Technician
Green Waste Site Operator
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Police Officer
Lifeguard

Program Assistant
Library Assistant
Lifeguard

Pool Manager

Library Assistant
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Library Assistant
Program Assistant

Lifeguard

Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland

Library

Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Police Department
Library

Police Department

Police Department

Public Works Department
Police Department

Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Library

Library

Police Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Library

Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Library

Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Library

Recreation Department

Recreation Department

$44,430
$44,202
$42,521
$35,855
$28,370
$28,216
$25,397
$19,275
$18,234
$17,969
$16,552
$16,004
$14,493
$13,199
$12,855
$12,661
$7,730
$6,006
$5,748
$5,351
$5,063
$5,032
$4,362
$4,169
$3,988
$3,759
$3,694
$3,205
$2,761
$2,694
$2,606
$2,263



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Program Assistant
Lifeguard
Program Assistant
Lifeguard
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Lifeguard
Program Assistant
Lifeguard

Building Inspector
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Mayor

Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland

Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Recreation Department
Building Department
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Council Member

$1,963
$1,608
$1,573
$835
$774
$683
$670
$616
$543
$432
$390
$345
$234
$80
$55
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



