	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Orland	Administration	\$138,065
2.	Police Chief		Orland	Police Department	\$121,176
3.	Police Sergeant		Orland	Police Department	\$118,649
4.	Public Works Director		Orland	Public Works Department	\$111,957
5.	Police Sergeant		Orland	Police Department	\$105,213
6.	Police Officer		Orland	Police Department	\$99,345
7.	Police Officer		Orland	Police Department	\$99,289
8.	Fire Chief		Orland	Fire Department	\$95,097
9.	City Librarian		Orland	Library	\$94,925
10.	Police Officer		Orland	Police Department	\$83,118
11.	Administrative Services Manager		Orland	Administration	\$81,183
12.	Police Officer		Orland	Police Department	\$80,448
13.	Recreation Director		Orland	Recreation Department	\$77,888
14.	Records Clerk		Orland	Police Department	\$76,002
15.	Police Officer		Orland	Police Department	\$73,610
16.	Police Officer		Orland	Police Department	\$70,559
17.	Lead Foreman		Orland	Public Works Department	\$70,396
18.	Lead Fleet Mechanic		Orland	Public Works Department	\$67,017
19.	Police Officer		Orland	Police Department	\$66,112
20.	Maintenance Worker I		Orland	Public Works Department	\$64,616
21.	Accounting Technician II		Orland	Administration	\$62,076
22.	Assistant City Manager		Orland	Administration	\$61,083
23.	Fleet Mechanic		Orland	Public Works Department	\$54,350
24.	Accounting Manager		Orland	Administration	\$53,943
25.	Maintenance Worker I		Orland	Public Works Department	\$52,255
26.	Maintenance Worker I		Orland	Public Works Department	\$51,740
27.	Maintenance Worker I		Orland	Public Works Department	\$51,243
28.	Library Technician		Orland	Library	\$49,145
29.	Maintenance Worker I		Orland	Public Works Department	\$48,293
30.	Maintenance Worker II		Orland	Public Works Department	\$47,247
31.	Accounting Technician I		Orland	Administration	\$45,767

32.	Library Technician	Orland	Library	\$44,430
33.	Maintenance Worker I	Orland	Public Works Department	\$44,202
34.	Maintenance Worker I	Orland	Public Works Department	\$42,521
35.	Police Officer	Orland	Police Department	\$35,855
36.	Children's Librarian	Orland	Library	\$28,370
37.	Police Officer	Orland	Police Department	\$28,216
38.	Community Services Officer	Orland	Police Department	\$25,397
39.	Maintenance Worker I	Orland	Public Works Department	\$19,275
40.	Records Clerk	Orland	Police Department	\$18,234
41.	Administrative Technician	Orland	Public Works Department	\$17,969
42.	Green Waste Site Operator	Orland	Public Works Department	\$16,552
43.	Maintenance Worker I	Orland	Public Works Department	\$16,004
44.	Maintenance Worker I	Orland	Public Works Department	\$14,493
45.	Library Assistant	Orland	Library	\$13,199
46.	Library Assistant	Orland	Library	\$12,855
47.	Police Officer	Orland	Police Department	\$12,661
48.	Lifeguard	Orland	Recreation Department	\$7,730
49.	Program Assistant	Orland	Recreation Department	\$6,006
50.	Library Assistant	Orland	Library	\$5,748
51.	Lifeguard	Orland	Recreation Department	\$5,351
52.	Pool Manager	Orland	Recreation Department	\$5,063
53.	Library Assistant	Orland	Library	\$5,032
54.	Lifeguard	Orland	Recreation Department	\$4,362
55.	Lifeguard	Orland	Recreation Department	\$4,169
56.	Lifeguard	Orland	Recreation Department	\$3,988
57.	Lifeguard	Orland	Recreation Department	\$3,759
58.	Lifeguard	Orland	Recreation Department	\$3,694
59.	Lifeguard	Orland	Recreation Department	\$3,205
60.	Lifeguard	Orland	Recreation Department	\$2,761
61.	Library Assistant	Orland	Library	\$2,694
62.	Program Assistant	Orland	Recreation Department	\$2,606
63.	Lifeguard	Orland	Recreation Department	\$2,263

64.	Lifeguard	Orland	Recreation Department	\$1,963
65.	Lifeguard	Orland	Recreation Department	\$1,608
66.	Lifeguard	Orland	Recreation Department	\$1,573
67.	Program Assistant	Orland	Recreation Department	\$835
68.	Lifeguard	Orland	Recreation Department	\$774
69.	Program Assistant	Orland	Recreation Department	\$683
70.	Lifeguard	Orland	Recreation Department	\$670
71.	Program Assistant	Orland	Recreation Department	\$616
72.	Program Assistant	Orland	Recreation Department	\$543
73.	Program Assistant	Orland	Recreation Department	\$432
74.	Program Assistant	Orland	Recreation Department	\$390
75.	Lifeguard	Orland	Recreation Department	\$345
76.	Program Assistant	Orland	Recreation Department	\$234
77.	Lifeguard	Orland	Recreation Department	\$80
78.	Building Inspector	Orland	Building Department	\$55
79.	Council Member	Orland	Council Member	\$0
80.	Council Member	Orland	Council Member	\$0
81.	Council Member	Orland	Council Member	\$0
82.	Council Member	Orland	Council Member	\$0
83.	Mayor	Orland	Council Member	\$0